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LA DANCE MAGIC

She Remembers

Ballet

Ballroom
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Tap

Ballroom
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

Tap

330
350A
341
348
309
322
335
318

349
328
391
406
356
398
375
325

Bloch Dancer of the Year

Charlize Vilca

Junior Category Spotlight

Journey

Cha Cha Train

Bakers

Joker

Vespa

Welcome to Wonderland
Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy
Sweet

Preteen Category Spotlight

Fire
Wandering
Sneaker Heads
The Girls

I’'m Alive
Yankee Doodle
Red

We Belong

LA Dance Magic Speciality Awards
National Finals July 2nd - July 7th 2025

Mossa Dance Academy

Dance 1

Studio 1 Dance Center
Elite Academy

Elite Academy

Dance Depot

Dance Depot

Elite Academy

Inspire Academy of Dance

Elite Academy

Elite Academy

Dance Depot

Dance Depot

Elite Academy

Elite Dance

Dance Depot

Diane Kelley Dance Studio
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Ballroom
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Jazz Funk
Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

Tap

Ballroom
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

Tap

467
475
481
485
483
435
414
486
384

420
457
433
424
438
460A
445A
436

Teen Category Spotlight

Spice Up Your Life
No, | Regret Nothing
Never Gonna Get It
Main Event

Debut

Single City
Wonderland
Havana Nights
Jungle Drum

Senior Category Spotlight

Besame Mama
Nothing Left to Say

Levels

Dead or Alive

Something Like This
Welcome To My House

Finally Mine
Unchained Melody

Studio 1 Dance Center
Diane Kelley Dance Studio
Studio 1 Dance Center
Tueller School of Dance
Elite Academy

Elite Dance

Elite Dance

Studio 1 Dance Center
Inspire Academy of Dance

Progressions Elite

Inspire Academy of Dance
Progressions Elite

Dance Depot

Dance Depot

Dance Depot

Dance Depot

Studio 1 Dance Center
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LA Dance Magic Cuz Awards
National Finals July 2nd - July 7th, 2025

Mini/JR Prep/JR/Preteen

Cuz of the Sharp, Clean, Crisp, & Tight

307 Choo Choo Chboogie Elite Academy

Cuz of the Tip, Top, Tapping!

311 5 Guys Named Moe Progressions Elite

Cuz of the Entertainment

316 When | Get My Name In Lights Dance 1

Cuz of the Choreography & Rhythm

318 Sweet Inspire Dance Academy

Cuz You’re Dreamy & Magical

339 Stronger Than You Know Diane Kelley Dance Studio

Cuz You’re Fun & Funky

340 Everlasting Love Tueller School of Dance
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Teen/Senior

Cuz of the Visials

365 At This Table Elite Academy
Cuz of the Shapes

370 Stone Woman Progressions Elite
Cuz of the Focus

376 Underground Full Out Performance Dance Co.

Cuz of the Breakdown

377 With His Gun ELITE Dance Studios

Cuz of the Character Work
384A As Long As I'm Moving HBP Dance Extreme

Cuz of the Musicality

402 Minefield The Dance Stop

Cuz of the Amazing Choreography

421 Maybe Dynamic New Artistry - DNA

Cuz the Growth... It’s Real!
424A The Cave HBP Dance Extreme

Cuz of the Great Costume & Concept
429 Money Studio 1 Dance Center
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Cuz of the True Artist In The Making
463 Fire Fire Exceleration Studios

Cuz of the Beautiful Staging
484 Something Wild Elite Dance
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309
321
324
353
361
370

399

400

413
417

428
447

457

LA Dance Magic Instant Magic Awards
National Finals July 2nd- July 7th, 2025

Vespa

| Will Survive

Ribs

Let’s Dance

Pop Off

Stone Woman

Outta Yo Mind

Don’t You Just Hate the Devil

Body Language

Dusty Trails

The Struggle Within

Can’t Turn You Loose

Nothing Left To Say

Dance Depot

Elite Academy

Full Out Performance Dance Co.

Diane Kelley Dance Studio

Dance Depot

Progressions Elite

Full Out Performance Dance Co.

ELITE Dance Studios

Elite Dance

Diane Kelley Dance Studio

Elite Dance

HBP Dance Extreme

Inspire Academy of Dance
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470 The Face Tueller School of Dance

474 Walls That We Build Studio 1 Dance Center



