

LA Dance Magic Speciality Awards National Finals July 2nd - July 7th 2025

Bloch Dancer of the Year

She Remembers	Charlize Vilca	Mossa Dance Academy
---------------	----------------	---------------------

Junior Category Spotlight

Ballet	330	Journey	Dance 1
Ballroom	350A	Cha Cha Train	Studio 1 Dance Center
Contemporary	341	Bakers	Elite Academy
Нір Нор	348	Joker	Elite Academy
Jazz	309	Vespa	Dance Depot
Lyrical	322	Welcome to Wonderland	Dance Depot
Musical Theatre	335	Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy	Elite Academy
Тар	318	Sweet	Inspire Academy of Dance

Preteen Category Spotlight

Ballroom	349	Fire	Elite Academy
Contemporary	328	Wandering	Elite Academy
Нір Нор	391	Sneaker Heads	Dance Depot
Jazz	406	The Girls	Dance Depot
Lyrical	356	I'm Alive	Elite Academy
Musical Theatre	398	Yankee Doodle	Elite Dance
Open	375	Red	Dance Depot
Тар	325	We Belong	Diane Kelley Dance Studio



Teen Category Spotlight

Ballroom	467	Spice Up Your Life	Studio 1 Dance Center
Contemporary	475	No, I Regret Nothing	Diane Kelley Dance Studio
Нір Нор	481	Never Gonna Get It	Studio 1 Dance Center
Jazz	485	Main Event	Tueller School of Dance
Jazz Funk	483	Debut	Elite Academy
Lyrical	435	Single City	Elite Dance
Musical Theatre	414	Wonderland	Elite Dance
Open	486	Havana Nights	Studio 1 Dance Center
Тар	384	Jungle Drum	Inspire Academy of Dance

Senior Category Spotlight

Ballroom	420	Besame Mama	Progressions Elite
Contemporary	457	Nothing Left to Say	Inspire Academy of Dance
Нір Нор	433	Levels	Progressions Elite
Jazz	424	Dead or Alive	Dance Depot
Lyrical	438	Something Like This	Dance Depot
Musical Theatre	460A	Welcome To My House	Dance Depot
Open	445A	Finally Mine	Dance Depot
Тар	436	Unchained Melody	Studio 1 Dance Center



LA Dance Magic Cuz Awards National Finals July 2nd - July 7th, 2025

Mini/JR Prep/JR/Preteen

Cuz of the Sharp, Clean, Crisp, & Tight

307 Choo Choo Chboogie

Elite Academy

Cuz of the Tip, Top, Tapping!

311 5 Guys Named Moe

Progressions Elite

Cuz of the Entertainment

316 When I Get My Name In Lights

Dance 1

Cuz of the Choreography & Rhythm

318 Sweet

Inspire Dance Academy

Cuz You're Dreamy & Magical

339 Stronger Than You Know

Diane Kelley Dance Studio

Cuz You're Fun & Funky

340 Everlasting Love

Tueller School of Dance



Teen/Senior

Cuz of the Visials

365 At This Table Elite Academy

Cuz of the Shapes

370 Stone Woman Progressions Elite

Cuz of the Focus

376 Underground Full Out Performance Dance Co.

Cuz of the Breakdown

377 With His Gun ELITE Dance Studios

Cuz of the Character Work

384A As Long As I'm Moving HBP Dance Extreme

Cuz of the Musicality

402 Minefield The Dance Stop

Cuz of the Amazing Choreography

421 Maybe Dynamic New Artistry - DNA

Cuz the Growth... It's Real!

424A The Cave HBP Dance Extreme

Cuz of the Great Costume & Concept

429 Money Studio 1 Dance Center



Cuz of the True Artist In The Making

463 Fire Fire Exceleration Studios

Cuz of the Beautiful Staging

484 Something Wild

Elite Dance



LA Dance Magic Instant Magic Awards National Finals July 2nd- July 7th, 2025

309	Vespa	Dance Depot
321	I Will Survive	Elite Academy
324	Ribs	Full Out Performance Dance Co.
353	Let's Dance	Diane Kelley Dance Studio
361	Pop Off	Dance Depot
370	Stone Woman	Progressions Elite
399	Outta Yo Mind	Full Out Performance Dance Co.
400	Don't You Just Hate the Devil	ELITE Dance Studios
413	Body Language	Elite Dance
417	Dusty Trails	Diane Kelley Dance Studio
428	The Struggle Within	Elite Dance
447	Can't Turn You Loose	HBP Dance Extreme
457	Nothing Left To Say	Inspire Academy of Dance



470	The Face	Tueller School of Dance
474	Walls That We Build	Studio 1 Dance Center